Features
n	 RoHS	compliant*
n	 Protects	up	to	four	I/O	ports
n		Unidirectional	configuration
n		ESD	protection:	30	kV	max.
n		Low	capacitance:	15	pF
Applications
n	 Ethernet	-	10/100	Base	T

How to Order
CD NBS08  -  SRDA  3.3  -  4
Common Code
 Chip Diode
Package
     NBS08 = Narrow Body SOIC8 Package
Model
 SRDA = Steering/TVS Diode Array
Working Peak Reverse Voltage
 3.3 = 3.3 VRWM (Volts)
Number of Protection Lines
 4 = 4 Lines
 CDNBS08-SRDAxx-4 Series - Steering Diode/TVS Array Combo
Specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.
Users	should	verify	actual	device	performance	in	their	specific	applications.
The	products	described	herein	and	this	document	are	subject	to	specific	legal	disclaimers	as	set	forth	on	the	last	page	of	this	document,	and	at	www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
10,000
1,000
100
10
10.01 10 100 10,0001,000
PP
P
–
Pe
ak
	P
ul
se
	P
ow
er
	(W
)
td	–	Pulse	Duration	(µs)
0
20
40
60
80
100
0 25 50 75 100 125 150
%
	o
f	R
at
ed
	P
ow
er
TL	–	Lead	Temperature	(°C)
20
40
60
80
100
120
0
0 30252015105
IP
P